RFP 169-20 Fundraisers (Catalog)

Awarded Suppliers

Supplier Names

American Concepts
Bazzini, LLC
Cash Cow Funding, LLC DBA Jackie Lee Hayslip

Deanan Gourmet Popcorn

Fiveash

Educational Products, Inc. (EPI)

Follett School Solutions

Freeman Brothers, Inc.

Junior Library Guild

Kevin Lewis DBA Fun Run South DFW/Apex Fun Run
Pay If Forward Fundraiser

Procter and Franzke DBA Big Kahuna Fundraising
Rocky Creek Candle Company

Signature Fundraising

World’s Finest Chocolate, Inc.

Percentage School Will Receive

40%
40-50%
40-45%

50-367%
(Based on selling price)

20%
40-50%
20-50%
25-50%
20-40%
50-60%
40%
40%
40%
40-50%

40-50%

The District solicited 323 suppliers and received 15 responses.



